

S.T. 02(02)21 (CIS 29/17)

Order no. 19 dated 05.11.2024

Both the accused (on bail) are present in court.

Fresh vakalatnama is filed.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Witness, Momtaj Begum is examined today as P.W. 01, cross examined in full and discharged.

Fix 16/01/2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 3,4,
17/01/2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 5,6,
18/01/2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 7,8,
20/01/2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 9,10,
21/01/2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 11,12,
22/01/2025 for evidence of C.S.W. 13,14.

Issue summons and alamat message.

D/C by me,